ORION COLLEGE

2017 TERM DATES —
Term 1 (54+1 days)
Start: Tuesday 10 January (Staff)
Wednesday 11 January (Pupils)
Mid-Term Close Thursday 23 February
Return Tuesday 28 February
Close:
Friday 31 March
Public holidays:
Monday 20 March School holiday
Tuesday 21 March Human Rights day
Term 2 (44 days)
Start: Tuesday 18 April (Staff)
Wednesday 19 April (Pupils)
Close: Friday 23 June
Public Holidays: 27 April Freedom Day

28 April School holiday
01 May Workers Day

16 June Youth Day
Term 3 (52 +1 days)
Start: Monday 17 July (Staff)
Tuesday 18 July
Close: Friday 29 September
Public Holiday: 09 August Women's Day

24 September Heritage Day

Term 4 (43 days)
Start: Monday 9 October

Close: Wednesday 6 December




